

चौधरी रणबीर सिंह विश्वविद्यालय,जीन्द

Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind

(Established by the State Legislature Act 28 of 2014)
Examinations Branch



NOTIFICATION No. Ph.D./09/2024

It is hereby notified that on the recommendations of the Board of Examiners, duly approved to evaluate the Ph. D Thesis and on the recommendations of the Research Degree Committee, the Vice-Chancellor has allowed to declare the following Research Scholar to be eligible for the award of Ph. D Degree. The award of Ph. D Degree is in compliance with UGC (Minimum Standard and Procedure for awards of Ph. D Degree) Regulation, 2016:

Faculty: Commerce and Management Department: Management

Sr.	Name/Father's Name &	Name of	Title of Thesis
No.	Registration No	Supervisor	
1101	Jyoti Mahajan D/o Manohar Lal Mahajan 201001133005		"ADOPTION OF INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL REPORTING STANDARDS: A STUDY OF PERCEPTIONS AND IMPLICATIONS"

Controller of Examinations

Dated: 13

Endst. No. CRSU/Exam/Ph.D./2024/ 2212- 222

Copy of the above is forwarded with complements for information of the following:

- 1. Secretary, UGC, Bahadur Shah Jafar Marg, New Delhi-110002.
- 2. Librarian & Secretary, A.I.U. Bahadur Shah Jafar Marg, New Delhi.
- 3. Editor, University News, A.I.U. House-16, Kotla Road, New Delhi.
- 4. Dean Academic Affairs, Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind
- 5. Dean of all Faculties/Dean of Research/Chairperson concerned, Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind.
- 6. Professor In-Charge (Library), Ch. Ranbir Singh University, Jind.
- 7. Assistant Registrar, Registration & Scholarship Branch, Ch. Ranbir Singh University, Jind
- 8. DPRO, Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind.
- 9. Supervisor of the candidate & the candidate concerned.
- 10. System Analyst, Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind to upload on University Website
- 11. O.S.D to the Vice-Chancellor (for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor), Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind.
- 12. P.A to Registrar (for kind information of the Registrar), Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind.

Controller of Examinations